Products Catalog 2023  • www.ouellet.com162
OWD     Wash Down Unit Heater
Voltage
• 208V, 240V, 277V, 480V, 600V, 1 or 3-phase.
Construction
• 16-gauge, 304 stainless steel, moisture and corrosion resistant housing.*
• Adjustable, stainless steel outlet louvers. 1
• Stainless steel rear grille to protect against accidental contact

Features
1 2 3 4 5
*Caution: Some environments can be corrosive for this type of stainless steel.  Please check the application prior to installation.
Products Catalog 2023  • www.ouellet.com 163
OWD
Models
kW
Product #
Price BTU/hr cfm
Temperature Rise Air Throw
208V (1 ph) 208V (3 ph) 240V (1 ph) 240V (3 ph) 480V (3 ph) 600V (3 ph) °C °F ft. m
3.0 OWD03008 OWD03038 OWD03000 OWD03030 OWD03034 OWD03036 5438.00 10236 700 8 14 26 8
5.0 OWD05008 OWD05038 OWD05000 OWD05030 OWD05034 OWD05036 5504.00 17060 700 13 24 26 8
7.5 OWD07508 OWD07538 OWD07500 OWD07530 OWD07534 OWD07536 5644.00 25590 700 19 35 26 8
9.0 OWD09008 OWD09038 OWD09000 OWD09030 OWD09034 OWD09036 5787.00 30708 1450 11 20 43 13
10.0 - OWD10038 OWD10000 OWD10030 OWD10034 OWD10036 6072.00 34120 1450 12 22 43 13
12.0 - OWD12038 - OWD12030 OWD12034 OWD12036 6123.00 40944 1450 14 26 43 13
12.5 - OWD12538 - OWD12530 OWD12534 OWD12536 7780.00 42650 2400 9 17 50 15
15.0 - OWD15038 - OWD15030 OWD15034 OWD15036 7868.00 51180 2400 12 21 50 15
20.0 - - - - OWD20034 OWD20036 8118.00 68240 2400 16 28 50 15
25.0 - - - - OWD25034 OWD25036 9114.00 85300 2400 19 35 50 15
30.0 - - - - OWD30034 OWD30036 9431.00 102360 2400 23 42 50 15
35.0 - - - - OWD35034 OWD35036 9817.00 119420 2400 27 48 50 15
38.4 - - - - OWD38434 OWD38436 9840.00 131020 2400 30 54 50 15
47.0 - - - - - OWD47036 9981.00 160364 2400 36 64 50 15
Options
Product #
Kit
Product #